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Sample Size: 1642 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 22nd - 23rd September 2019

Westminster VI Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con [ Lab | 0 (B conl ab | H® | Remain | Leave | Male |Female | 18-24 | 2549 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReSt OF | Midiands 11y i [ Scotiand
Dem | Party Dem South | Wales

Weighted Sample|1642] 359 [ 238 | 226 | 169 [ 542|507 | 92 632 677 | 795 | 847 | 181 | 691 | 391 |379] 936 | 706 | 197 548 355 401 141

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
How much of a threat do you consider each of the
following types of terror groups to be?
Irish republican terror groups
Abigthreat 14 | 18 10 8 21 | 18 12 10 11 19 13 15 9 10 14 23| 12 16 9 14 15 16 13
A moderatethreat 37 | 48 25 41 38 | 47 36 43 38 43 37 37 19 34 45 43| 37 37 35 41 39 32 32
Aminorthreat 32 | 26 42 38 30 [ 28 36 33 37 28 35 30 38 34 32 26| 34 30 35 32 33 29 38
Not a threatatall 6 4 9 8 5 3 7 9 7 3 8 5 12 9 4 1 7 5 9 5 3 9 9
Don't know 11 4 14 5 6 4 10 5 6 6 8 13 22 13 5 6 | 10 11 12 10 10 13 7
Far-right terror groups
Abigthreat 33 | 29 42 47 19 | 32 43 35 45 29 29 37 20 30 39 40| 33 33 34 34 32 36 25
A moderatethreat 36 | 41 32 38 33 |39 34 43 36 38 37 35 41 36 32 39| 37 35 37 38 36 31 45
A minorthreat 16 | 21 13 10 26 [ 20 10 13 11 19 21 12 18 17 18 12| 17 15 12 15 18 17 17
Not a threatatall 4 5 1 2 16 5 1 3 2 6 6 2 5 4 5 1 4 4 4 3 2 6 3
Don't know 11 4 11 3 6 4 11 5 7 9 7 14 16 13 7 8 9 12 13 9 12 11 9
Islamic extremist terror groups
Abigthreat 55 | 75 34 45 79 | 76 46 45 44 73 52 58 25 45 66 75| 51 59 43 58 55 60 45
A moderate threat 27 | 19 39 36 14 | 18 33 40 37 18 29 24 36 30 25 18] 29 24 33 28 26 20 30
A minor threat 9 3 14 13 4 3 13 9 13 4 11 8 18 13 5 3] 10 8 12 7 11 8 16
Not a threatatall 2 1 3 3 1 1 1 3 1 1 2 1 3 3 0 0 2 1 2 1 1 3 1
Don't know 8 2 10 3 2 2 6 2 5 4 6 9 18 9 3 4 8 8 10 6 7 9 8
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